LTEPM.DMAH

Ctyous 22,30 M°

/choose/apartments/253432/

Xunom komnnekc
STax

Cpok coaum
OkHa

ApTukyn

Me6enb

Otpenka

Crapas ueHa — 3845000 P

3745000P

o1 15 298 P/mec.

Ha ataxe

MepuamnaH Cno6opga NM-1
10 u3 20

1 kBapTan 2027

Bo nBop

253432

+234000P
+490 600 P

-100 000 P

EQ i*

(3452) 57-97-04
xn--72-6kcpesb2aoz.xn--plai


https://meridian72.ru/choose/apartments/253432/

